CONTROLS
READY
eiko.com1
Rev. December 19, 2025
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  USA Head Office: 8725 Rosehill Rd., Suite 200, Lenexa KS 66125
Canada Head Office: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8 Brampton, ON L6T 5W6
P E R FO R M A N C E
• Power & Color Select Technology for simplified SKU management and

CEC, 120-347V
EB40V* - 40W
Emergency Battery pack
CEC, 277-480V
*If using EM options on a switched fixture, W3xx cord length is required.
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  L H S 1 - P S 1 6 0 - 8 F C C T - H D I M - W 3 1 0 - S P 2 - E B 4 0
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L W A T T S  ( W )
C O L O R
T E M P E R A T U R E
( C C T )
L U M E N  O U T P U T  ( l m ) I N P U T  V O LT A G E
( V A C ) S I Z E
120-347V
15127 LHS1-PS90-8FCCT-HDIM 90/75/60/50W 4000/5000K 13,500/11,250/9,000/7,500 lm 120-347V 24"  x  11"
15129 LHS1-PS160-8FCCT-HDIM 160/130/110/90W 4000/5000K 24,000/19,500/16,500/13,500 lm 120-347V 24"  x  15"
15131 LHS1-PS200-8FCCT-HDIM 200/180/160/140W 4000/5000K 30,000/27,000/24,000/21,000 lm 120-347V 24"  x  15"
15132 LHS1-PS240-8FCCT-HDIM 240/220/200/180W 4000/5000K 36,000/33,000/30,000/27,000 lm 120-347V 44.2" x 12.6"
15133 LHS1-PS320-8FCCT-HDIM 320/300/280/260W 4000/5000K 48,000/45,000/42,000/39,000 lm 120-347V 44.2" x 12.6"
15134 LHS1-PS440-8FCCT-HDIM 440/400/380/360W 4000/5000K 66,000/60,000/57,000/54,000 lm 120-347V 44.2" x 15"
277-480V
15135 LHS1-PS160-8FCCT-VDIM 160/130/110/90W 4000/5000K 24,000/19,500/16,500/13,500 lm 277-480V 24"  x  15"
15136 LHS1-PS240-8FCCT-VDIM 240/220/200/180W 4000/5000K 36,000/33,000/30,000/27,000 lm 277-480V 44.2" x 12.6"
15137 LHS1-PS320-8FCCT-VDIM 320/300/280/260W 4000/5000K 48,000/45,000/42,000/39,000 lm 277-480V 44.2" x 12.6"
15138 LHS1-PS440-8FCCT-VDIM 440/400/380/360W 4000/5000K 66,000/60,000/57,000/54,000 lm 277-480V 44.2" x 15"
All fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting and at 5000K CCT.
M O U N T I N G  S Y S T E M S
O R D E R O R D E R  C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
Included V-Hooks & 6.5’ Aircraft cable